DA9270.008
11 September 2006
1 (9)
MAS9270
   IC FOR 10.00 – 30.00 MHz VCTCXO
• Wide Supply Voltage Range
• True Sine Wave Output

11 September 2006
9 (9)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Package Comments
MAS9270CTB1 VCTCXO IC 2.7 V EWS Tested wafers 480 µm Die Size 2.204 x 1.584 mm
MAS9270CTG1 VCTCXO IC  2.7 V EWS Tested wafers 215 µm Die Size 2.204 x 1.584 mm
MAS9270CASN06 VCTCXO IC  2.7 V Green MSOP-10, Pb Free,
RoHS Compliant/Top Marking CA
Tape & Reel, 5.000 pcs/reel
MAS9270CTB2 VCTCXO IC 2.6 V EWS Tested wafers 480 µm Die Size 2.204 x 1.584 mm
MAS9270CTG2 VCTCXO IC 2.6 V EWS Tested wafers 215 µm Die Size 2.204 x 1.584 mm
MAS9270C2SN06 VCTCXO IC 2.6 V Green MSOP-10, Pb Free,
RoHS Compliant /Top Marking C2
Tape & Reel, 5.000 pcs/reel
MAS9270CTB3 VCTCXO IC –40 °C  EWS Tested wafers 480 µm Die Size 2.204 x 1.584 mm
MAS9270CTG3 VCTCXO IC –40 °C EWS Tested wafers 215 µm Die Size 2.204 x 1.584 mm
MAS9270C3SN06 VCTCXO IC –40 °C Green MSOP-10, Pb Free,
RoHS Compliant /Top Marking C3
Tape & Reel, 5.000 pcs/reel
Please contact Micro Analog Systems Oy for other wafer thickness options.
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR